

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21205/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2012 in DBCWP No.2133/2003,DBCSW No.1884/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SUNITA RATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/11/2012 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimlesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok,ASG

Mrs. Sukhbeer Kaur,Adv.

Mr. Sayed Tanweer,adv. Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Dr. Manish Suinghvi,AAG, Rajasthan

Mr. Amit Lubhaya,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 9th November, 2012 alongwith connected matters.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master